
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

CDA SMOKETREE/TDS 

CDAMS 

CDA AM 1 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 107 

 7:35 am (1) The Villagio Apts. 

7:39 am (2) MOUNTAIN VISTA 

7:42 am (3) 49TH AVE @ VIA ESTACIO 

7:45 am (4) RINCON HOMES INSIDE 

7:49 am (5) 48TH AVE @ LAS BRISAS WAY 

7:52 am (6) Smoketree Apartments 

7:55 am (7) AVE 49 @ ANASTACIA CT 

7:58 am (8) BARCELONA HOMES 

8:01 am (9) TIERRA DEL SOL JACKSON ST SIDE 

8:06 am (10) TIERRA DEL SOL CALHOUN ST SIDE 

8:15 am (11) CDA Loading Zone 

1/3 
 

CDA AM 1 6/11/2021 11:01 AM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

CDA MIDDLE 

CDAMS 

CDA AM 2 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 119 

7:31 am (1) CAPITOLA AVE @ OCEANO RD 

7:37 am (2) VALENCIA HOMES 

7:42 am (3) DE ORO PARK 

7:46 am (4) RANCHO LAS FLORES 

7:49 am (5) FIESTA HOMES 

7:52 am (6) LA POSADA 

7:52 am (7) POSADA DEL VALLE 

7:54 am (8) La Morada 

7:57 am (9) Bella Canto 

8:01 am (10) LA PALOMA ESTATES 

8:04 am (11) LAS PLUMAS 

8:07 am (12) La Colonia Bus Turnout 

8:09 am (13) SAMANO RANCH 

8:15 am (14) CDA Loading Zone 

2/3 
 

CDA AM 2 6/11/2021 11:01 AM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

CDA SOUTH 

CDAMS 

CDA AM 3 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

108 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 125 

7:33 am (1) SOLARCE ST./NAVARRA HOMES 

7:41 am (2) KINGDOM HALL STOP 

:45 am (3) 58TH AVE @ COTTON LN 

7:47 am (4) 57541 VAN BUREN ST 

7:55 am (5) WESTSIDE ELEM 

8:00 am (6) 54TH AVE @ SANDRA LN 

8:03 am (7) 55TH AVE @ DEERFIELD PL 

8:06 am (8) ROSA AVE @ CECIL AVE 

8:07 am (9) 83140 ELLA AVE 

8:15 am (10) CDA Loading Zone 

3/3 
 

CDA AM 3 6/11/2021 11:01 AM 


